
Kråkecupen 2012

Moss, 10.11.12

Aldersklasse

UM
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Asbjørn Utne Moss AK, NOR
PS 4:0

32
PS 11:6

33 SO
 2  6  0  0  1  4  15 1

2 Andreas Blomsnes Molde AK, NOR
4:00

01 SO
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 William Svalestad Tønsbergkameratene, NOR
SO

5:40

11
PS 6:1

32
 1  4  0  0  0  3  12 2
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